The Certificate of Completion represents the culmination of CADTR’s national competency assessment
process and serves as an official record that assessment requirements have been met in accordance with
established standards. As of December 31, 2025, CADTR has issued one-hundred and ninety-six (196)
Certificate of Completion. Candidates have 15-months from the date of issuance to seek licensure with
the regulator of their choice.